

SC 05 (05) 2023

Reg. 79/2023

Order no. 6

23.02.2024

Today is fixed for consideration of charge and appearance.

Total 2 accused persons on CB, are absent by petition.

Ld PP is absent.

Regular PO is transferred.

To 10.06.2024 for consideration of charge and appearance.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C S.C.Court